Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.295

357

429

247

133

10

99

37

3.607

Millones ($)
16.123,52
3.925,91
5.029,90
1.762,11
1.420,59
36,91
1.644,04
588,16

30.531,14

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

BOCOTA

MEDELLN

POR SUCURSAL

M 5050TA 52.5%
W MEDELLN 12.59%

ALl 15.5%
B SARRANTUILLA 5%
B SUCARMMANGA AT

MAMEZALES oi%
B CARTAGENA S4%
B PERERA 1.9%

Toral: 100.0%
W 50G0TA 63,6%
W MEDELLM 9%
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